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Performing Laboratory Information:

01: Quest Diagnostics-Wood Dale, 1355 Mittel Blvd, Wood Dale IL, phone: , Medical Director: MD

Anthony V Thomas

BASIC METABOLIC PANEL

PLASMA

GLUCOSE

UREA NITROGEN (BUN)

CREATININE

eGFR NON-AFR. AMERICAN

eGFR AFRICAN AMERICAN

BUN/CREATININE RATIO

SODIUM

POTASSIUM

CHLORIDE

CARBON DIOXIDE

CALCIUM

90

15

0.9

89

104

NOT APPLICABLE

138

5.0 H

109

25

8.9

ABNORMAL

65-99 mg/dL

Fasting reference interval

7-25 mg/dL

0.70-1.25 mg/dL

> OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2

> OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2

6-22 (calc)

135-146 mmol/L

3.4-4.8 mmol/L

98-110 mmol/L

20-32 mmol/L

8.6-10.3 mg/dL

EN

REPORT STATUS: FINAL

ORDERING PHYSICIAN

CLIENT INFORMATION

2019-02-19 14:43:00 -0800

Lab Testing API

280 Madison Avenue

Room 912, 9th Floor

New York, NY 10016

Quest Diagnostics

SPECIMEN INFORMATION

SPECIMEN: LV340301F

REQUISITION: 00954919

Lab ref no:

COLLECTED: 2019/02/14 12:54

RECEIVED: 2019/02/14 12:55

REPORTED: 2019/02/19 14:43

 PATIENT INFORMATION

 

DOB:   

AGE: 

GENDER: Male

FASTING: Unknown

Clinical Info:

John, Smith

September 11, 1984

20
Jane, Doe

SAMPLE REPORT

SAMPLE REPORT

SAMPLE REPORT

Test Name Result Flag Reference Range Lab

For patients >49 years of age, the reference limit

for Creatinine is approximately 13% higher for people

identified as African-American.


