Quest Diagnostics

SPECIMEN INFORMATION

SPECIMEN: LV340301F REQUISITION: 00954919

Lab ref no:

COLLECTED: 2019/02/14 12:54
RECEIVED: 2019/02/14 12:55
REPORTED: 2019/02/19 14:43

PATIENT INFORMATION

John, Smith

DOB: September 11, 1984

AGE: 20 GENDER: Male FASTING: Unknown

Clinical Info:

REPORT STATUS: FINAL

ORDERING PHYSICIAN

Jane, Doe

CLIENT INFORMATION

2019-02-19 14:43:00 -0800

Lab Testing API 280 Madison Avenue Room 912, 9th Floor New York, NY 10016

Test Name	Result	Flag	Reference Range Lab
BASIC METABOLIC PANEL			
PLASMA			EN
GLUCOSE	90		65-99 mg/dL
			Fasting reference interval
UREA NITROGEN (BUN)	15		7-25 mg/dL
CREATININE	0.9		0.70-1.25 mg/dL
For patients >49 years of a	ge, the reference	Limit	
for Creatinine is approxima	tely 13% higher for	r people	
identified as African-Ameri	can.		
eGFR NON-AFR. AMERICAN	89		> OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2
eGFR AFRICAN AMERICAN	104		> OR = 60  mL/min/1.73m2
BUN/CREATININE RATIO	NOT APPLICA	BLE	6-22 (calc)
SODIUM	138		135-146 mmol/L
POTASSIUM	5.0 H	ABNORMAL	3.4-4.8 mmol/L
CHLORIDE	109		98-110 mmol/L
CARBON DIOXIDE	25		20-32 mmol/L
CALCIUM	8.9		8.6-10.3 mg/dL

## Performing Laboratory Information:

01: Quest Diagnostics-Wood Dale, 1355 Mittel Blvd, Wood Dale IL, phone: , Medical Director: MD Anthony V Thomas